
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:02pm
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Event 143: Masters Women 3  Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 123 Sarah STEPHENS (Vikings CC ACT) 2:49.038
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.241 23.241 (1)
Lap 2 18.312 41.554 (1)
Lap 3 19.371 1:00.925 (1)
Lap 4 20.433 1:21.359 (1)
Lap 5 21.307 1:42.666 (1)
Lap 6 21.982 2:04.649 (1)
Lap 7 22.310 2:26.959 (1)
Lap 8 22.079 2:49.038 (1)

2. 121 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo Cycle Club) 2:51.794 +2.756
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.245 25.245 (2)
Lap 2 19.712 44.957 (2)
Lap 3 20.485 1:05.443 (2)
Lap 4 21.109 1:26.552 (2)
Lap 5 21.370 1:47.923 (2)
Lap 6 21.710 2:09.633 (2)
Lap 7 21.377 2:31.010 (2)
Lap 8 20.784 2:51.794 (2)


